4 Gilberd Court, Colchester, Essex, CO4 9WN, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1206 752626  Fax: +44 (0)1206 751116
3840 Packard Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48108, USA
Tel: (734) 971 6309  Fax: (734) 971 6350
The AD PP4/002-U is designed to be used with various
Concurrent Technologies CompactPCI® Slot Controllers,
for example, the PP 300/02x-U and PP 302/02x-U. The
Transition Module mounts in the rear transition area of

5Hz-2000Hz at 5g, 0.76mm peak
displacement (non-operating)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Product Description (Hardware)
AD PP4/002-10U Transition Module with COM2 9-way D-type connector plus CompactFlash connector
AD PP4/002-11U Transition Module with COM2 9-way D-type connector plus 1.8 inch Hard Disk Drive
AD PP4/002-20U Transition Module with DVI-I connector plus CompactFlash connector
AD PP4/002-21U Transition Module with DVI-I connector plus 1.8 inch Hard Disk Drive
For extended temperature, E or K-Series, please contact your local sales office
All companies and product names are trademarks of their respective organizations. Datasheet Code 1532/1106
Specification subject to change; E and OE.  RoHS 2002/95/EC compliant. © Concurrent Technologies 2006
Backplane